

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2141

Page 1, line 2, replace "college and university foundations and" with "board of higher education and university system officers or employees"

Page 1, line 3, remove "alumni associations"

Page 1, line 7, replace "**college**" with "**board of higher education**" and replace "**foundations and alumni**" with "**system**"

Page 1, line 8, remove "**associations**"

Page 1, line 9, remove "private foundation or"

Page 1, line 10, remove "alumni association affiliated with a state college or university or by a"

Renumber accordingly